
0096

0364

0360

0407

0397

0571

0362
0404

0166

0704

0405

1697

07810403

1534

1700

1701

1704

0107

0106

0701

1533

Lake Creek

Buck Creek

Phillips Creek

Thomas Creek

Swamp Creek

Ea
st 

Ph
illip

s C
ree

k

Spring Creek

Johnson Creek

31

32

31
80

3150

270

02
5

272
274

330

233

035

286

108

045

07
5

326

20
1

3 738

065

04
0

275

2 31

030

320

102

015

232

104

106

278

107

055

300
273

090

290

280

24 5235
246

24 0

103

211

016

28 5

212

302

241

277276

105

053

2 8 4
279

335

250

21 5

050

076

248

247

351

234

282

249

2 43

3148

340

239

287

292

242

31

0 55

0124
1703

0119

0118
0120

0121

0097

01161495
1702

14821481

0123
1698

0705
0389

1587
0388

0112 13811589

1480

1586 0663 01130387
1590 0386

1588

0111

0109
0115 1348

0125 0108
0078

0105

1591

0104
0103

118°10'0"W

118°10'0"W

118°9'0"W

118°9'0"W

118°8'0"W

118°8'0"W

118°7'0"W

118°7'0"W

118°6'0"W

118°6'0"W

118°5'0"W

118°5'0"W

118°4'0"W

118°4'0"W

45
°4

0'0
"N

45
°4

1'0
"N

45
°4

2'0
"N

ATTENTION
This product is reproduced from geospatial information
prepared by the U.S. Department of Agriculture Forest

Service. GIS data and product accuracy may vary. They
may be: developed from sources of differing accuracy,
accurate only at certain scales, based on model ing or

interpretation, incomplete while being created or
revised. etc...  Using GIS products for purposes other

than those for which they were created may yield
inaccurate or misleading results.  The Forest Service
reserves the right to correct,update,modi fy,or replace

GIS products without notification. For more information
contact the Umaitl la National Forest Supervisors office.

Produced by Andrew Lacey of Umaitlla National  Forest GIS
File  path is (C:\WorkSpace\weedeis\Weedeis_treatment_sites_atlas.mxd)

 4/22/2006 at 1:32:35 PM

1:24,000
.

Proposed
Invasive

Plant
Treatments

for the
Umatilla 

NF

AS20

May 10, 2006
Legend

Sites by Treatment
Private Land Site
Bio Control Site
Chemical Control Site
Chemical Aerial Site
Chemical Riparian Site
Chemical Aerial Riparian Site
Manual Control Site
Roads
Streams
Umatilla NF
100 Ft Elev Band
Wild and Scenic River Areas
Wilderness Area

Sites that are too small 
(less than app. 3 acres)

are represented by
a colored circle

116Page

AR
19

AR20

AR21

AS
19

AS21

AT
19 AT20 AT21


